Devon Sportshall League 2022/2023

Team Totals

Club Total Team Points
City of Plymouth AC 783
Erme Valley Harriers 470
Dartmouth AAC 301
South Devon AC 257
Newton Abbot AC 226
Tavistock AC 126
Exeter Harriers 123
Torbay AAC 90

North Devon AC

72




Devon Sportshall League 2022/2023

Age Group Running Total

Sum of Team Points Ul0G U10B U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B Grand Total
City of Plymouth AC 108 100 116 53 99 151 71 85 783
Erme Valley Harriers 115 36 82 45 16 83 69 24 470
Dartmouth AAC 79 23 47 62 0 13 20 57 301
South Devon AC 9 52 0 0 79 88 29 0 257
Newton Abbot AC 14 24 0 43 57 0 88 0 226
Tavistock AC 19 0 0 0 51 0 56 0 126
Exeter Harriers 0 15 0 26 47 15 0 20 123
Torbay AAC 18 0 45 0 27 0 0 0 90
North Devon AC 0 29 0 43 0 0 0 0 72
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Meeting 1 Results

Gracie Luck

Rosella Nuttall
Heidi Warner
Madeleine Enticknap
Oceana Tolfree
Maddy Kent
Margot Goodspeed
Arabella Peres
Mimi Skelly

Rose Milford

Anna Toorneini
Elizabeth Bland

Iris Hotchin

Zara Skelley
Stephanie Clarke
Millie Beney

Molly Halls
Philippa Evershed

Bradley Down
Oliver Bidewell
Hero Bury
Lucas Sweeney
Rhu Martin
Alfie Forster
Sam Chalk
Douglas Brown

Harriet Rogers
Ruby Shattock
Gracie Luck
Mimi Skelly

Lucas Sweeney
Joshua Kimble
Christopher Tarver
Douglas Brown
George Ambrose
Alfie Forster

Victoria Kerswell
Isla Rowden
Eryn Hoey
Scarlett Stringer
Isla Halls

Perrin Magee
Finley Eales
Jasper Muscott
Kallum Doherty

Isla Perry

14.8 s
149 s
15.0 s
15.1s
15.2 s
154 s
154 s
155 s
158 s
159 s
16.0 s
16.2 s
16.4 s
16.4 s
16.5 s
16.7 s
16.7 s
183 s

138 s
139 s
14.6 s
14.8 s
151 s
155 s
158 s
159 s

163 s
16.4 s
16.5 s
169 s

16.1 s
16.6 s
17.8 s
179 s
18.0 s
183 s

313 s
317 s
328 s
329
336 s

289 s
29.3 s
340 s
379 s

28.5 s

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
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42
239
176
231
169

41
107
105

94
154

207
153
196
101

172
55
53
56

115
52
25

140
71
138
64
72
127
124

259
142

194
134
133
119
270

149
215
148
83
22
82
268
146
147

258
262
150
243
16
40

Megan Johnson
Sophia Ingham
Olivia Divall

Zoe Capel

Sophie Mott

Amy Cole
Charlotte Watts
Bobbie Tomlinson
Isabelle Drew
Peyton Fuller

Oscar Mytton
Harrison Crawford
Tom Kent

Oliver Rickard

Leonie Dyer
Mia Forbes
Isobel Curry
Lauren Booker
Isabella Trowell
Ella Holmes
Isabel Siska

Ruby Shattock
Imogen Rickard

Ava Prouse
Madeleine Enticknap
Harriet Rogers
Haneen Khalifa
Philippa Evershed

Bradley Down
Lucas Sweeney
Josh Bellanger
Joshua Kimble
George Ambrose
Rhu Martin

Alfie Forster
Ethan Coombes

Lamara Hammoudeh
Annalise Little

Jazz Jackman
Victoria Kerswell

Isla Rowden

Eryn Hoey

Jessica Gardiner
Jenni Merrifield
Scarlett Stringer

Perrin Magee
Samuel Smith
Finley Eales
Harrison McConnell
Elliot Keating
Jasper Muscott

29.2 s
30.1s
303 s
312 s
313 s
32.0s
32.0s
324 s
325s
340 s

29.8 s
309 s
319 s
35.0s

27.5 s
28.4 s
28.8 s
28.8 s
295 s
32.0s
330s

29.2 s
30.2 s
30.5s
30.6 s
311 s
329 s
37.1s

283 s
29.2 s
293 s
29.7 s
30.7 s
30.7 s
33.0s
350 s

27.2 s
273 s
28.1s
28.8 s
29.1s
29.2 s
30.1s
30.1s
30.1s

26.4 s
26.6 s
26.7 s
26.7 s
28.4 s
28.6 s

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
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3x2 Lap Relay

4 Laps
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10
38
24

256

239
222
42
169
159
178
231
197
166
174
206
205
105
44
167
154

264
164
93
168
207
198
153
269
104
27
196

172
175
53
55
171
52
265
114
110

263
20
267

NA
cop
EVH
cop

148
268

Lucus Dixon
Luca Shillabeer
Ash Seddon
Thomas Bland
Josh Jaye

Sophia Ingham
Frankie Skelly
Megan Johnson
Sophie Mott
Elsie Goodspeed
Erin Cockle

Zoe Capel

Isla Perry

Megan Kinsman-Moore

Isabelle Doney
Daisy Hellier
Harriet Tucker
Bobbie Tomlinson
Ava Hotchin
Merryn Hyams
Peyton Fuller

Bryan Oldfield
Omar Hammoudeh
Thomas Carter
Stanley Kingdom
Oscar Mytton
Hayden Smyth
Harrison Crawford
Akein Nanayakkara
Jay Stubbs

Akien Warner

Tom Kent

Leonie Dyer
Charlotte Doney
Isobel Curry

Mia Forbes
Millie Westwood
Ella Holmes
Faye Hutchinson
Madison Stubbs
Alesha Cording

David Oldfield
Alaxander Robshaw
Rahul Thomas

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Jazz Jackman
Jessica Gardiner

28.7 s
29.7 s
29.8 s
30.6 s
335s

258 s
26.5 s
26.7 s
26.8 s
269 s
269 s
269 s
27.2 s
274 s
27.5 s
27.8 s
279 s
279 s
28.0 s
28.0 s
283 s

259 s
26.5 s
269 s
269 s
27.1 s
27.1 s
27.2 s
28.4 s
29.6 s
30.5s
30.6 s

25.7 s
26.0 s
263 s
264 s
26.6 s
269 s
275 s
279 s
294 s

236 s
23.7 s
26.6 s

78.8 s
79.1s
835s

753 s

63.7 s
64.7 s

Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
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Chest Push

High Jump

Obstacle Relay
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150
38

239
222
159
174
205

163
264
93
204
153
269
196

115
55
52

20
170
266
116

135
13

31
63

84

10
86
256

202
41
176
160

204
162
198

56
177
172

261
15

EVH

Finley Eales
Luca Shillabeer

Sophia Ingham
Frankie Skelly
Elsie Goodspeed
Isabelle Doney
Harriet Tucker

Khalifa Khalifa

Bryan Oldfield

Thomas Carter

Rowan Alexander-Kemp
Harrison Crawford
Akein Nanayakkara
Tom Kent

Isabella Trowell
Mia Forbes
Ella Holmes

Alaxander Robshaw
Isaac Lamerton
Noah Heard
Edward Watts

Evie Horrell
Molly Halls

Hero Bury
Isaac Drew

Evie Kirby

Lucus Dixon
Declan Skelley
Josh Jaye

Sophie Cleaver
Amy Cole
Olivia Divall
Willow Bellamy

Rowan Alexander-Kemp
Oliver Horrell
Hayden Smyth

Lauren Booker
Katelyn Milburn
Leonie Dyer

Arsenii Malakhov
Adian Keating

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

62.1s
68.6 s

57.8 s
58.1s
58.8 s
59.0 s
633 s

545 s
559 s
589 s
60.2 s
61.2 s
629 s
64.0 s

575 s
57.7 s
60.1 s

524 s
535s
54,6 s
57.1s

550 m
4,00 m

550 m
475 m

5.00 m

4.75 m
4.75 m
4.50 m

1.20 m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10 m

1.40 m
1.20 m
1.15m

1.40 m
130 m
130 m

1.65m
135 m

955
97.0 s

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
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Shot

Soft Javelin
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cop

cop

EVH
cop

SD

cop
EVH

202
42
174
155

207
162
95
156

177
25
210

20
267
266
170

183

135
13
67

121

125
73
191
28
74
120
36
117

136
189

133
12
146
145

24

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Sophie Cleaver
Megan Johnson
Isabelle Doney
Lyla Smith

Oscar Mytton
Oliver Horrell
Oscar Eastley
Ollie Puckey

Katelyn Milburn
Isabel Siska
Melissa Bonnett

Alaxander Robshaw
Rahul Thomas
Noah Heard

Isaac Lamerton

Phoebe Milburn

Evie Horrell
Molly Halls
Freya Norris
Rose Milford
Elizabeth Bland
Millie Beney
Frankie Scoble
Maddy Kent
Heidi Warner
Zara Skelley
Eloise Morley
Rubi Shillabeer
Stephanie Clarke

Oliver Bidewell
Christopher Tarver
Josh Bellanger
Rhu Martin

Isla Halls
Jenni Merrifield

Cora Bellamy

Ash Seddon

111.7 s

1051 s

92.1s
95.0 s

86.8 s

873 s
89.1s

7.22 m
6.50 m
527 m
521 m

733 m
6.24 m
491 m
344 m

8.06 m
4,89 m
4,80 m

7.48 m
7.27 m
6.66 m
564 m

9.69 m

11.75 m
11.00 m
10.50 m
10.50 m
9.50
8.75
8.75
8.25
8.00
7.50
7.50
6.25
5.00

333333333

13.75
11.00
10.00

8.50

3333

11.25
8.50
525 m

3 3

1550 m

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC
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Speed Bounce
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40
10
86

75
212
71
140
138
131
18
29
129
120
191
34
121
125
36
127
124

63

215
82
84
87
83

145

147

268

218

38
262

206
159
154
158
41
94
167
197

93
104
163
168

97
101

53
56
112

Thomas Bland
Jasper Muscott
Lucus Dixon
Declan Skelley

Oceana Tolfree
Mimi Skelly
Imogen Rickard
Ruby Shattock
Ava Prouse
Elizabeth Clarke
Rosella Nuttall
Anna Toorneini
Laila Hammoudeh
Eloise Morley
Maddy Kent

Iris Hotchin

Rose Milford
Millie Beney

Rubi Shillabeer
Haneen Khalifa
Philippa Evershed

Isaac Drew

Annalise Little
Eryn Hoey

Evie Kirby

Esme Taylor
Victoria Kerswell
Cora Bellamy
Scarlett Stringer
Jessica Gardiner
Fallon Wright

Luca Shillabeer
Samuel Smith

Daisy Hellier
Elsie Goodspeed
Peyton Fuller
Evie Underwood
Amy Cole
Isabelle Drew
Merryn Hyams
Isla Perry

Thomas Carter
Jay Stubbs
Khalifa Khalifa
Stanley Kingdom
Henry Luck
Oliver Rickard

Isobel Curry
Lauren Booker
Libby Kirby

15.25 m
14.75 m
13.25 m
10.50 m

54 in20secs
52 in20secs
51 in20secs
51 in20secs
49 in 20 secs
48 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs
43 in 20 secs
42 in 20 secs
39 in 20 secs
35 in20secs
34 in 20 secs
34 in 20 secs
33 in20secs
18 in 20 secs

47 in20secs

61 in20secs
51 in20secs
50 in 20 secs
50 in 20 secs
48 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs
44 in 20 secs
42 in 20 secs
41 in20secs

52 in20secs
48 in20secs

77 in30secs
75 in30secs
74 in30secs
74 in30secs
72 in30secs
72 in30secs
64 in30secs
61 in30secs

78 in30secs
73 in30secs
70 in30secs
65 in30secs
63 in30secs
63 in30secs

82 in30secs
81 in30secs
81 in30secs

Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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Standing Long Jump
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25
114
265
209

116
263

18
34
71
186
64
122
129
131
120
73
29
67
36

194
259
134

31
230

149
215
148
87
145
218

258
243
262

16
81
256

178
222
169
231
155
202
176
107
44
105
160
158
205

Isabel Siska
Madison Stubbs
Faye Hutchinson
Shayla Hellier

Edward Watts
David Oldfield

Rosella Nuttall

Iris Hotchin
Imogen Rickard
Arabella Peres
Madeleine Enticknap
Margot Goodspeed
Laila Hammoudeh
Elizabeth Clarke
Eloise Morley
Frankie Scoble
Anna Toorneini
Freya Norris

Rubi Shillabeer

Joshua Kimble
Bradley Down
George Ambrose
Josh Bellanger
Hero Bury
Douglas Brown

Lamara Hammoudeh
Annalise Little

Jazz Jackman

Esme Taylor

Cora Bellamy

Fallon Wright

Perrin Magee
Harrison McConnell
Samuel Smith
Thomas Bland
Elliot Keating
Kallum Doherty
Josh Jaye

Erin Cockle
Frankie Skelly
Sophie Mott
Zoe Capel

Lyla Smith
Sophie Cleaver
Olivia Divall
Charlotte Watts
Ava Hotchin
Bobbie Tomlinson
Willow Bellamy
Evie Underwood
Harriet Tucker

76 in30secs
75 in30secs
70 in30secs
69 in30secs

76 in30secs
63 in30secs

1.77 m
1.66 m
1.66 m
1.65 m
1.58 m
1.47 m
1.47 m
143 m
1.38 m
1.38 m
137 m
1.25m
1.20 m

1.97 m
1.89 m
1.64 m
1.63 m
1.63 m
1.26 m

2.00 m
1.89 m
1.72 m
1.70 m
1.66 m
151 m

2.04
1.99
191
1.89
1.86
1.43
1.38

3333333

2.02
2.01
1.96
191
191
1.87
1.84
1.83
1.81
1.80
1.76
1.76 m
174 m

3333333333

3

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

South Devon AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
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Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump

u13s
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204
164
152
101
269
27
97
95

175
171
209
265
114
110
210

261
15
263
116
266
267

218
146

16

155
44
158

152
162
156

177
115
175
171
112
210

15
183
135
186
131

66

28

138

Isabelle Drew

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Omar Hammoudeh
Theo Cooper-Smith
Oliver Rickard
Akein Nanayakkara
Akien Warner
Henry Luck

Oscar Eastley

Charlotte Doney
Millie Westwood
Shayla Hellier
Faye Hutchinson
Madison Stubbs
Alesha Cording
Melissa Bonnett

Arsenii Malakhov
Adian Keating
David Oldfield
Edward Watts
Noah Heard
Rahul Thomas

Fallon Wright
Jenni Merrifield

Elliot Keating

Lyla Smith
Ava Hotchin
Evie Underwood

Theo Cooper-Smith
Oliver Horrell
Ollie Puckey

Katelyn Milburn
Isabella Trowell
Charlotte Doney
Millie Westwood
Libby Kirby
Melissa Bonnett

Adian Keating

Phoebe Milburn

Evie Horrell
Arabella Peres
Elizabeth Clarke
Gracie Luck
Heidi Warner
Elizabeth Bland
Ava Prouse

1.71 m

220 m
190 m
1.83 m
1.76
1.72
1.67
1.63
1.48

33333

2.21
2.04
1.98
1.85
1.82
1.66
1.11

3333333

2.57
2.49
2.30
2.26
2.21
2.04

333333

4,58
420 m

3

5.60 m

587 m
5.62
561 m

3

548 m
5.16
4.60

3 3

6.64
6.40
6.32
5.84
5.57
3.84

333333

6.24

3

5.52

3

0.37
0.36
0.35
0.34 m
0.34 m
0.32 m
0.32 m

3 3 3

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
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72
129
127

74

73

67
117

136
189

270
63
62

149
12
87
22

243
86
81

206
160

164
156
152
198
27
104
97

Harriet Rogers
Laila Hammoudeh
Haneen Khalifa
Zara Skelley
Frankie Scoble
Freya Norris
Stephanie Clarke

Oliver Bidewell
Christopher Tarver
Ethan Coombes
Isaac Drew

Sam Chalk

Lamara Hammoudeh
Isla Halls

Esme Taylor

Isla Rowden

Harrison McConnell
Declan Skelley
Kallum Doherty

Daisy Hellier
Willow Bellamy

Omar Hammoudeh
Ollie Puckey

Theo Cooper-Smith
Hayden Smyth
Akien Warner

Jay Stubbs

Henry Luck

031 m
0.30 m
0.30 m
0.29 m
0.29 m
0.26 m
0.22 m

0.43
0.31
0.30
0.29
0.28

33333

0.56
0.43
0.40
0.39

3 333

0.49
0.33
0.30 m

3 3

0.47
0.37

3 3

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
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